
 

2009-10 Time Standard 
Achievers 

    

Team Record 
Samuel Kim 
 
AAAA 
Samuel Kim 
Mason McIntyre 
 
AAA (All-Star) 
Morgan Duncan 
Anna Jahns 
Dillon Kasson 
Ellen Kendall 
Brandon Leavenworth 
Isaiah Sanders 
Kailee Springer 
 
 
AA 
Mark Atuan 
Amelia Campbell 
Conor Gamble  
Josh Fountain 
Elizabeth Garreau 
Nick Leavenworth 
Alandas McGraw  
Peter Meadows 
Joel Nickerson 
Christina Rogers  
Anna Tait 
Jen Taylor 
Audrey Tendean 
Megan Yang 

A 
Keaton Batye 
Andrew Beumer 
Bradley Downs 
Terra Freking 
Bailee Hammett 
Christina Kruger  
Morgan McIntyre 
Greg Paulukaitis 
Brian Reed 
Ashley Williamson 
Brad Wyzykowski 
David Yang 
 
BB 
Kyle Chamberland 
Abby Culbertson 
Rosa Escobar 
Griffin Hammett 
Alex Lubsey 
Jacy MacConvery 
Samie Matthews  
Dorian Rosenburg 
Casey Schuermann 
Richard Shimandle 
Madeleyne Vaca 
Kyle Yang 
 

B 
Charlie Fountain  
Ada Ghali  
Nathan Grose 
Sarah Jahns 
Jerrick Neu 
Davis Orr 
Emily Rubin 
Clark Swain 
Adam Wight 
 
Sr Sectional 
Qualifiers 
Mark Atuan 
Morgan Duncan 
Ellen Kendall 
Brandon Leavenworth 
Isaiah Sanders 
Kailee Springer 
 

State Qualifiers 
Mark Atuan 
Andrew Beumer 
Abby Culbertson 
Brad Downs 
Morgan Duncan 
Josh Fountain 
Terra Freking 
Conor Gamble 
Elizabeth Garreau 
Bailee Hammett 
Griffin Hammett 
Anna Jahns 
Dillon Kasson 
Ellen Kendall 
Samuel Kim 
Brandon Leavenworth 
Nick Leavenworth 
Peter Meadows 
Samie Mathews 
Alandas McGraw 
Mason McIntyre  
Joel Nickerson 
Greg Paulukaitis 
Dorian Rosenburg 
Christina Rogers 
Isaiah Sanders 
Casey Schuermann 
Kailee Springer 
Anna Tait 
Jennifer Taylor 
Audrey Tendean 
Brad Wyzykowski 
David Yang 
Megan Yang  

 


